04, LAND BELONGS TO MRS. SAROJAMMA W/O 

LATE. MANIYAMMA 

SOUTH: PROPERTY BELONGS TO NAGARAJU 

EAST: ROAD 

WEST: PROPERTY BELONGS TO MUNITHIMMAIAH 

INR 3,20,000,00/- 

(RUPEES THREE 

CRORE TWENTY 

LAKHS ONLY) 

26.12.2025 FROM 

11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M 

INR 72,28,019.67/- 

(RUPEES SEVENTY-TWO LAKH 

TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND 

NINETEEN AND SIXTY-SEVEN 

PAISE ONLY) AS ON 14.11.2025 

INR 32,00,000/- 

(RUPEES THIRTY-

TWO LAKHS ONLY) 

LN0000000016862  

26-Nov-22 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED ASSET 

AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR: PHYSICAL 

POSSESSION. 

INR 50,000/- 

(RUPEES FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

Classified as Public

[...]

MARASANDRA VILLAGE, HESARAGHATTA HOBLI, 

BANGALORE NORTH TALUK, ALONG WITH CONSTRUCTION 

THEREON, AND BOUNDED ON THE: 

NORTH – MR. MUNIVENKATAPPA’S HOUSE 

SOUTH – ROAD 

EAST – MRS. SHARADAMMA CHOWDAPPA’S HOUSE 

WEST – REMAINING PORTION OF MRS. ERAMMA’S PROPERTY 

INR 1,25,00,000/- 

(RUPEES ONE 

CRORE TWENTY 

FIVE LAKHS 

ONLY) 

26.12.2025 FROM 11:00 

A.M TO 05:00 P.M 

INR 2,04,33,305.41/- (RUPEES 

TWO CRORE FOUR LAKH THIRTY-

THREE THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED FIVE AND PAISE 

FORTY-ONE ONLY) AS ON 

10.11.2025 

INR 12,50,000/- 

(RUPEES TWELVE 

LAKHS FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

LN0000000012905  

4-Aug-22 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED 

ASSET AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR: PHYSICAL 

POSSESSION. 

INR 50,000/- 

(RUPEES FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.